Page: 1
STANNOL LF SOLDER WIRE SN99.3/CU0.7 KR611 (4 SIZES)
SKU: 071987-QRST
STANNOL SOLDER WIRE SN99.3/CU0.7 KR611
FLOWTIN TC FAIRTIN - Lead-free solder wire made of Sn99.3Cu0.7 alloy and Kristall 611 flux activated at 2.5%, REM1, No-
Clean.
Available diameters:
Ø 0.5 mm – 0.5 kg reel – Stannol product no.: 813004
Ø 0.7 mm – 0.5 kg reel – Stannol product no.: 813005
Ø 1.0 mm – 0.5 kg reel – Stannol product no.: 813006
Ø 1.5 mm – 1.0 kg reel – Stannol product no.: 813039.
PRODUCT IDENTIFIER IN THE SAFETY DATA SHEET | Trade name: Loetdraht Kristall 611 Fair Flowtin TC
DETAILS OF THE SUPPLIER OF THE SAFETY DATA SHEET:
STANNOL GmbH &Co KG – Haberstr 24, 42551 Velbert – Germany – Tel: +49 (0) 2051/3120-332 – E-mail: sdb@stannol.de.
Page: 2
VARIATIONS
SKU Description Diameter
071987Q 0,50mm
071987R 0,70mm
071987S 1,00mm
071987T 1,50mm